Quartz Hill AYSO - Region 638
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9/7/2019

9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019

9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019

9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019

Time

08:00 AM
09:10 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM

08:00 AM
09:10 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM

08:00 AM
09:10 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM

* = Regional Pool Play

http://www.qhayso638.org/schedule/schedule.html

Field
LP5

LP5
LP5
LP5

LP6
LP6
LP6
LP6

LP7
LP7
LP7
LP7

2019 Game Schedule by Date - Date: 9/7/2019 - Field Group: 6U

Home ID
6UB-01

6UB-03
6UB-05
6UG-08

6UB-04
6UG-10
6UB-06
6UB-09

6UB-02
6UG-06
6UG-04
6UG-01

H. Pool
Q

jolye)

jol oy ol e

o O OO

H. Team Name

The Green Lightning

Fire Starters
The Avengers

Poison Apples

Rocket Blasters

Mighty Mermaids

Lightning Bolts

Blue Raptors

Green Vipers
Jojo Girls
Baby Sharks
Shooting Stars

H. Head Coach
Armstrong

Mattison
Martinez J.

Hinckley

Niquete C.
Trammell
Hernandez

Myers

Brown K.
Tago
Monnier

Vierra

Visitor ID
6UB-11

6UB-13
6UB-08
6UG-07

6UB-12
6UG-09
6UB-10
6UB-07

6UB-14
6UG-05
6UG-03
6UG-02

V. Pool
Q
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FS = Field Set-up  TD = Field Tear-down [IVIPENVIPIGAMEN Double-Header

V.Team Name
Tiger Sharks

Blue Thunderbirds
Dashing Dinos

Starbursts

Golden Knights
Cotton Candy Unicorns
Incredibles

The Electrocuted Dinosaurs

Banana Slugs
Purple Dragons
Pink Mermaids

Orange Crush

V. Head Coach

Alamillo
Abad
Maxey

Garza

McCann
Brown N.
Morataya
Andrade

Mattice
Bonham
Huelga
Cook
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Quartz Hill AYSO - Region 638

Date
FS 9/7/2019

9/7/2019
9/7/2019
TD 9/7/2019

FS19/7/2019
WPl 0/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019

TD 9/7/2019

FS 9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019

TD 9/7/2019

FS 9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019

TD 9/7/2019

Time

11:30 AM
12:40 PM
01:50 PM
03:00 PM

08:00 AM
09:10 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM
12:40 PM
01:50 PM
03:00 PM

08:00 AM
09:10 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM
12:40 PM
01:50 PM
03:00 PM
04:10 PM

08:00 AM
09:10 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM
12:40 PM
01:50 PM
03:00 PM

* = Regional Pool Play

http://www.qhayso638.org/schedule/schedule.html

Field
LP1

LP1
LP1
LP1

LP2
LP2
LP2
LP2
LP2
LP2
LP2

LP3
LP3
LP3
LP3
LP3
LP3
LP3
LP3

LP4
LP4
LP4
LP4
LP4
LP4
LP4

2019 Game Schedule by Date - Date: 9/7/2019 - Field Group: 8U

Home ID
8UB-12

8UB-02
8UB-09
8UB-11

8UG-10
12UG-10
8UG-11
8UB-05
8UG-03
8UG-09
8UB-29

8UG-01
8UG-02
8UB-04
8UB-06
8UB-08
8UB-10
8UG-05
8UB-20

8UB-07
8UB-03
8UG-08
8UG-06
8UG-04
8UG-07
8UB-13

H. Pool
Q
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L O O OL L O P

H. Team Name
Galaxy Rockets

Gold Thunder
Orange Tigers

Lava Monsters

Orange Sparklers
Purple Jaguars
Blue Blossoms

Grizzlies
Orange Watermelons
Queen Bees

Lightning Strikers

Lime Kicking Mermaids
Lavender Unicorns
Silver Tigers
Royal Raptors
Running Firecrackers
Green Dragons
Dashing Dolphins

Ninja Warriors

Blue Dominator
Electric Shock
Fearless Girls

Blue Ocean
Silver Huskies
Blue Jellybeans

Blue Cobras

H. Head Coach
Megel

Day J.
Chang A.
Henry

Kudrik
Redmayne
Santos
Iribarren
Huelga
Mujica

Fetters

Queen
Giles
Maze

Ball

Snyder

Estrada

Livesay

Glaysher

Reed
Giampietro
O'Hara
Pikkel
Jerz
Wilson
Martinez C.

Visitor ID
8UB-17

8UB-22
8UB-14
8UB-26

8UG-13
VIP-01

8UG-12
8UB-24
8UG-20
8UG-14
8UB-15

8UG-22
8UG-21
8UB-01
8UB-23
8UB-21
8UB-19
8UG-18
8UB-16

8UB-27
8UB-18
8UG-15
8UG-17
8UG-19
8UG-16
8UB-28

V. Pool
Q
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FS = Field Set-up  TD = Field Tear-down [IVIPENVIPIGAMEN Double-Header

V.Team Name
The Aces

King Cobras
Blue Lizards

Golden Eagles

Pink Panthers
Honey Badgers
Galaxy Fireballs
Golden Tigers

Courageous Cuties
Pink Ponies

Werewolves

Ice Breakers
Dragonfly Strikers
Emerald Predators
Thunder Sharks
Purple Pythons
Green Hornets
Burgundy Midnight Magic
Black Knights

Maroon Volcanoes
The Justice League
Thunder Girls
American Sparkle Stars
Kickin' Chicks
Mermaid Girls

Green Leopards

V. Head Coach
Ortiz

Elmehy
Reiman

Emert

Diaz
VIP Coaches
Kimura
Murray
Silva
Dombrowski S.

Morgenstern

Iribarren
Church
Day M.

Brown K.
Mitchell
Santos
Gocke
Hilliard

Gray
Brown A.
Henriquez
Bonham

Dunn

Baptiste

Hammer
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Quartz Hill AYSO - Region 638

2019 Game Schedule by Date - Date: 9/7/2019 - Field Group: 10U

H. Head Coach

Date
FS 9/7/2019

9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
TD 9/7/2019

FS 9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019

TD 9/7/2019

FS 9/7/2019
9/7/2019
-9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019

TD 9/7/2019

Time

08:00 AM
09:10 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM
12:40 PM
01:50 PM
03:00 PM

08:00 AM
09:10 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM
12:40 PM
01:50 PM
03:00 PM

08:00 AM
09:10 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM
01:50 PM
03:00 PM
04:10 PM

* = Regional Pool Play

http://www.qhayso638.org/schedule/schedule.html

Field
LJW1

LUW1
LUW1
LW1
w1
LUwW1
w1

LIW2
LIW2
LIW2
W2
Lw2
LIW2
LIW2

LJws3
LJW3
LJW3
LJW3
LJW3
LJW3
LJws3

Home ID
10UB-05

10UG-07
10UG-15
10UG-02
10UG-09
10UB-03
10UB-13

10UB-06
10UB-21
10UG-01
10UB-04
10UB-14
10UG-14
10UB-16

10UB-02
10UG-03
14UB-07
10UG-08
10UB-15
10UB-17
10UB-18

H. Pool

Q

H. Team Name
Teal Dragons

Stargazers

The Leopard Dragons

The Lady Liberties
Green Wolves
Destroyers

Raptors

Fire Kings
Blue Jays
Green Ninjas
Predators
Green Extreme
Sunset Wolfpack

Tsunami

Navy Strikers
Blue Strikers
Wolverines
Lady Knights FC
Golden Samurai
Green Anacondas

Orange Vipers

Miguel
Garza
Niquete F.
Siler
Ortega
Muralles

Berenbach

Contreras R.

Altamirano
Altamirano
Casaus
Vernor
Brown N.

Valencia

Hazard
Canett
Luna
Reynoso
Fusco
Snyder
Coffelt

Visitor ID
10UB-10

10UG-16
10UG-06
10UG-11
10UG-18
10UB-20
10UB-19

10UB-09
10UB-01
10UG-10
10UB-25
10UB-12
10UG-05
10UB-23

10UB-07
10UG-13
VIP-02
10UG-17
10UB-08
10UB-24
10uUB-22

V. Pool

H
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FS = Field Set-up  TD = Field Tear-down [IVIPENVIPIGAMEN Double-Header

V.Team Name

Guardians of the Goalaxy

Fireballs
Gold Lions
Lava Girls
Lilac Lilies
Lightning

Zombies

The Nemesis
The Under Dogs
Sand Storm
Green Machine
The Heat
Blue Angels

Toxic

Black Ops
Tigers
Golden Ninjas
Purple Lightning
Gold Rush
Banana Boats

Silver Wolves

V. Head Coach
Cline

Marquez
Stella
Contreras C.
Michalski
Minghelli
Mathias

Harris V.
Robles
Aceves
Jones A.
O'Neal
Harris J.

Howard

Aguilar
Frazer
VIP Coaches
Aguilar
Olowosagba
Vivar

Liggett
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Quartz Hill AYSO - Region 638

2019 Game Schedule by Date - Date: 9/7/2019 - Field Group: 12U

H. Head Coach

FS

D

FS

D

FS

™D

Date
9/7/2019

9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019

9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019

9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019

Time

08:00 AM
09:35 AM
11:10 AM
12:45 PM
02:20 PM

08:00 AM
09:35 AM
11:10 AM
12:45 PM

08:00 AM
09:35 AM
11:10 AM
12:45 PM
02:20 PM

* = Regional Pool Play

Field
MKE

MKE
MKE
MKE
MKE

MKN
MKN
MKN
MKN

MKS
MKS
MKS
MKS
MKS

Home ID
12UB-10

12UG-09
11UGX-01

12UB-08

12UG-11

12UB-02
12UG-06
12UB-01
12UB-03

12UG-05
12UB-04
12UB-09
12UG-01
12UG-03

http://www.qhayso638.org/schedule/schedule.html

H. Pool

o O OO
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H. Team Name
Villains

Wildcats
QH United
Titans

Amazonians

Venom
Orange Flames
Poison

Strikeforce

Galaxy Girls
Toxic Fusion
Toxic Pumpkins
Griffins

Green Warriors

Wood
Paladines
Alamillo
Linares R.

Linares A.

Mosman
Hess
Leeds

Porter

Gonzalez
Perez
Cline
Lewis

Ayala M.

Visitor ID
12UB-06

12UG-04
11UGX-02

12UB-05

12UG-02

12UB-14
12UG-07
12UB-11
12UB-13

12UG-08
12UB-12
12UB-07
12UG-12
12UG-10

V. Pool

Q

T T O T T

FS = Field Set-up  TD = Field Tear-down [IVIPENVIPIGAMEN Double-Header

V.Team Name
Sharks

Hurricanes

11U Extra Agoura Hills

White Knights
Pink Piranhas

Kamikazes
Firecrackers
Iron Dragons

Green Lanterns

Oceans 11
Blue Lightning
Golden Boots

Golden Girls

Purple Jaguars

V. Head Coach

Courtial
Wilson
Agoura Hills
Magadan
Mayer

Elizondo
Davis
Mathias
White

Kimura
Huitink
Chang M.
Strean

Redmayne
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Quartz Hill AYSO - Region 638

Fs*

TD*

Fs*

TD*

Date
9/7/2019

9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019

9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019

Time

08:00 AM
09:45 AM
11:30 AM
01:15 PM

08:00 AM
09:45 AM
11:30 AM
01:15 PM
03:00 PM

* = Regional Pool Play

Field
GA

GA
GA
GA

uiw
uiw
uiw
uiw
uiw

2019 Game Schedule by Date - Date:9/7/2019 - Field Group: 14U

Home ID
14UB-11

14UG-01
14UB-09
14UB-10

14UB-07

14UG-04
13UBX-01
14UG-06

14UB-08

http://www.qhayso638.org/schedule/schedule.html

H. Pool
Q

jolye)
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H. Team Name
FC Crusaders

Blue Sharks
Phantoms

Panthers

Wolverines
Tidalwaves
QH Renegades
Royal Rebels

Nightmares

H. Head Coach

Nasser
Jimenez
Elizondo

McConnell

Luna

Dunton

Dombrowski E.

Porter

Courtial

Visitor ID
14UB-03

14UG-02
14UB-05
14UB-04

14UB-02

14UG-03
14UBX-02
14UG-05

14UB-01

V. Pool
Q
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FS = Field Set-up  TD = Field Tear-down [IVIPENVIPIGAMEN Double-Header

V.Team Name
Pandamonium

The Big Green
Liverpool FC
Ice Knights

Bengals
Ultraviolets
14U Extra Thousand Oaks
Pink Ladies
Apollo Eagles

V. Head Coach
Strean

Gomillion
McOwen

Morales

O'Brien
Monrroy
Thousand Oaks
Contreras R.

Schneider
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